BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 571 (Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 6, strike "opened" and substitute "open".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 3, strike "OPENED" and substitute "<u>OPEN</u>"; and in line 6, strike "15" and substitute "<u>10</u>".